
1.000 M.L. SUB 14 FEMENINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 987 ATTENERI VARGAS MORA C.A. ARONA SI

2ª 371 CARLOTA REYES CAIROS C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

3ª 257 CARMEN ALVAREZ HERRANZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

4ª 1168 GARA GARCÍA MEDINA CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

5ª 514 CLAUDIA FEBLES ALVARADO CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

6ª 675 VALERIA CRUZ ROSALES CEMA TEGUESTE SI

7ª 156 OLGA GUTIERREZ MARTIN CLATOR OROTAVA SI

8ª 754 LUCIA DIAZ LORENZO E.A. CIAT SI

9ª 1452 DIANA DE PAZ PRIETO GUAIMAN SI

10ª 1117 LARA GONZÁLEZ JAVALOYES MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

11ª 1253 ALEX MACIAS DIAZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

12ª 980  TYLDA LEONOR HYLANDER CORTES C.A. ARONA

13ª 981  LEONA RAMATU MANSARAY OLLARY C.A. ARONA

14ª 982  NOARA MARTIN ABREU C.A. ARONA

15ª 377 VICTORIA SUAREZ GOMEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

16ª 1380 PAULA HERRERA PRUNELL C.A. OLYMPUS 21

17ª 261 EVA SUAREZ GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

18ª 265 RAQUEL GONZAEZ BAEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

19ª 509 KANAE MARIA FRAILE ITAGAKI CEA TENERIFE 1984

20ª 518 IZEL MEDINA CABELLO CEA TENERIFE 1984

21ª 677 MARIAM OUEDRAOGO GONZALES CEMA TEGUESTE

22ª 682 MICHELLE VANHOUCKE CEMA TEGUESTE

23ª 150 JESABEL BARRERA DÍAZ CLATOR OROTAVA

24ª 153 IRENE GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

25ª 155 ERIKA PINEDO BOSCH CLATOR OROTAVA

26ª 159 ADRIANA CHANDIRAMANI GÓNZÁLEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

27ª 756 HARIA PERDOMO PEREZ E.A. CIAT

28ª 757 AITHANA MONTELONGO MESA E.A. CIAT

29ª 760 ARIADNA ESQUIVEL RODRÍGUEZ E.A. CIAT

30ª 839 ELIZABETH REYES LORENZO E.A. CIAT

31ª 1116 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

32ª 1118 AINARA GÓMEZ DÍAZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

1.000 M.L. SUB 14 MASCULINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 450 MAURO GONZÁLEZ DELGADO C.A. AGUERE SI

2º 1003 MATIAS DAMIEL VARGAS FINOCCHIARO C.A. ARONA SI

3º 382 ARISTIDES RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

4º 250 AITOR RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

5º 1177 DIEGO LÁZARO RODRÍGUEZ VÁLDEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

6º 532 RUIMAN DELGADO RODRIGUEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

7º 680 OSCAR GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ CEMA TEGUESTE SI

8º 146 KOLDO AMORRORTU SAIZ CLATOR OROTAVA SI

9º 769 MARCOS ALBERTO HERRERA RAMOS E.A. CIAT SI



10º 1123 ÓSCAR HERNÁNDEZ BETHENCOURT MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

11º 1304 EDUARDO SOTO ALCANTARA TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

12º 1261 FABIAN RABINOVICH MENDOZA TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

13º 635 BENEHARO ROMERO NAVARRO ZANATA SAUZAL SI

14º 448 ALBERTO CORREA PRIETO C.A. AGUERE

15º 449 ENRIQUE DELGADO TORRES C.A. AGUERE

16º 995  DAVID CORREA PELÁEZ C.A. ARONA

17º 996 ERASMO JAVIER DE LA RICA GARCIA C.A. ARONA

18º 1009 VALENTINO ROBERTO PHILLIPS C.A. ARONA

19º 249 AITOR ALVAREZ PAEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

20º 254 JUAN HERNÁNDEZ PEREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

21º 530 GERMAN RODRIGUEZ PEREZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

22º 75 JONAY ROZONI SICILIA CLATOR OROTAVA

23º 141 DIEGO HERNANDEZ DELGADO CLATOR OROTAVA

24º 154 HUGO PEREZ TORRES CLATOR OROTAVA

25º 158 EHEDEY GARCIA GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA

26º 776 DANTE ZAHONERO CARRIO E.A. CIAT

27º 1124 DIEGO TRUJILLO HERRERA MILLA CHICHARRERA

28º 1307 JOEL CABRERA GONZALEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

29º 1262 ALEJANDRO YUSTE FUMERO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

150 M.L. SUB 14 FEMENINO

P. DOR. SERIE CALLE NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 631 1 1 AITANA GARCIA CANINO ZANATA SAUZAL SI

2ª 757 1 2 AITHANA MONTELONGO MESA E.A. CIAT SI

3ª 1138 1 3 ALBA TAÍNA RAMOS CABRERA MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

4ª 1160 1 4 ATTENERI VERA GONZÁLEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

5ª 445 1 5 BEATRIZ RODRÍGUEZ ROJAS C.A. AGUERE SI

6ª 375 1 6 CELIA RODRIGUEZ YANES C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

7ª 151 1 7 CRISTINA GÁRATE CORREIA CLATOR OROTAVA SI

8ª 1443 1 8 GARA DE LEON MOLINA GUAIMAN SI

9ª 1301 2 1 HANNA CASANOVA RAMOS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

10ª 262 2 2 INES GONZALEZ GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

11ª 1254 2 3 JULIA DIAZ MARTIN TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

12ª 510 2 4 MARIA CABRERA VIGIL CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

13ª 677 2 5 MARIAM OUEDRAOGO GONZALES CEMA TEGUESTE SI

14ª 1380 2 6 PAULA HERRERA PRUNELL C.A. OLYMPUS 21 SI

15ª 991 2 7 SARA ODIERNA C.A. ARONA SI

16ª 979 2 8  CARLA DOMINGUEZ TOLEDO C.A. ARONA

17ª 159 3 1 ADRIANA CHANDIRAMANI GÓNZÁLEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

18ª 376 3 2 AILEN ALVAREZ HERANDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

19ª 508 3 3 ALBA ARMAS PEÑA CEA TENERIFE 1984

20ª 983 3 4 ALICIA NEGRIN LOPEZ C.A. ARONA

21ª 1302 3 5 AMANDA FEBLES ALVAREZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

22ª 506 3 6 ANA PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE

23ª 1448 3 7 ARIADNA CASAÑAS RODRIGUEZ GUAIMAN

24ª 760 3 8 ARIADNA ESQUIVEL RODRÍGUEZ E.A. CIAT

25ª 987 4 1 ATTENERI VARGAS MORA C.A. ARONA

26ª 1352 4 2 CELIA GONZALEZ FARIÑA TRIVALLE GÜIMAR

27ª 759 4 3 CLAUDIA GARCIA QUINTANA E.A. CIAT

28ª 520 4 4 DANIELA ALONSO REVILLA CEA TENERIFE 1984

29ª 838 4 5 DANIELA DE LA ROSA PALMERO E.A. CIAT

30ª 1114 4 6 ELENA CABRERA GARABOTE MILLA CHICHARRERA

31ª 443 4 7 ELENA CASTRO MARTÍN C.A. AGUERE

32ª 554 4 8 ELENA ESPINOSA MERZLIAKOVA C. ATLETICOD

33ª 259 5 1 ELENA GONZALEZ GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS

34ª 260 5 2 ELENA MARIA BAÑOS PADILLA C.A. PC REALEJOS

35ª 839 5 3 ELIZABETH REYES LORENZO E.A. CIAT

36ª 976 5 4 EMILY C.A. ARONA

37ª 633 5 5 ERIKA GOMEZ GONZALEZ ZANATA SAUZAL

38ª 155 5 6 ERIKA PINEDO BOSCH CLATOR OROTAVA



39ª 446 5 7 EVA ARIAS REDONDO C.A. AGUERE

40ª 993 5 8 GABRIELA MARELLI C.A. ARONA

41ª 1256 6 1 GIULIANA NAVARRO MONGUELLI TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

42ª 372 6 2 HAIYDEE PERERA EXPOSITO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

43ª 756 6 3 HARIA PERDOMO PEREZ E.A. CIAT

44ª 444 6 4 HARIDIAN REYES RODRÍGUEZ C.A. AGUERE

45ª 150 6 5 JESABEL BARRERA DÍAZ CLATOR OROTAVA

46ª 674 6 6 KATERINA NEDYALKOVA HRISTOVA CEMA TEGUESTE

47ª 512 6 7 LARA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

48ª 148 6 8 LUCIA GARCÍA DÍAZ CLATOR OROTAVA

49ª 147 7 1 LUCIA HERNANADEZ SANCHEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

50ª 755 7 2 LUCIA RIOBO LEPRIVIER E.A. CIAT

51ª 370 7 3 MADAY ZOFIA RUNGE RIVERO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

52ª 1170 7 4 MARIAM FERRER MEDINA CCT SANTA CRUZ

53ª 515 7 5 NORAH PRIETO DIAZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

54ª 1115 7 6 OLIVIA DORTA SEQUI MILLA CHICHARRERA

55ª 263 7 7 PATRICIA ARACELI GILBERT GONZÁLEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

56ª 264 7 8 PATRICIA WOLGESCHAFFEN FERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

57ª 1120 8 1 SARA ALONSO HERNÁNDEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

58ª 374 8 2 SARA HERNANDEZ ARVELO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

59ª 974 8 3 SARA WOJTYLA C.A. ARONA

60ª 152 8 4 SOFIA FEIGEL TRUJILLO CLATOR OROTAVA

61ª 978 8 5 SOPHIA DIAZ LOPEZ C.A. ARONA

62ª 149 8 6 VALENTINA GONZÁLEZ FORGIONE CLATOR OROTAVA

63ª 758 8 7 YALEIZA ABREU HERRERA E.A. CIAT

150 M.L. SUB 14 MASCULINO

P. DOR. SERIE CALLE NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 634 1 1 ABIAN GAUMET PEREZ AMADOR ZANATA SAUZAL SI

2º 1125 1 2 ALEJANDRO GARCÍA REYES MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

3º 994 1 3 ALESSANDRO CAMPOBASSO C.A. ARONA SI

4º 556 1 4 ALEXANDER MENESES MARANTE C. ATLETICOD SI

5º 1174 1 5 DIEGO SOLIÑO RIO CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

6º 689 1 6 GABRIEL PLATA SANTANA CEMA TEGUESTE SI

7º 252 1 7 GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ MOSEGUE C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

8º 154 1 8 HUGO PEREZ TORRES CLATOR OROTAVA SI

9º 522 2 1 LUIS DE ARMAS MORALES CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

10º 835 2 2 MADOX ROJAS DE ARAUJO E.A. CIAT SI

11º 1259 2 3 MOISES JOSUE RUEDA ROCHA TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

12º 1449 2 4 PABLO CABRERA LUIS GUAIMAN SI

13º 507 2 5 PABLO HERNÁNDEZ VAQUERO C.A. AGUERE SI

14º 1381 2 6 SAMUEL DENIZ DE LA TORRE C.A. OLYMPUS 21 SI

15º 381 2 7 TOMAS MARTIN GAVELA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

16º 998 2 8  DARIO NAVARRO MESA C.A. ARONA

17º 531 3 1 ADRIAN GARCIA RAMOS CEA TENERIFE 1984

18º 840 3 2 ADRIAN MIR PEREZ E.A. CIAT

19º 67 3 3 AGONEY OCAMPOS GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA

20º 779 3 4 ALEX HERNANDEZ E.A. CIAT

21º 144 3 5 ANCOR MARRERO LOYOLA CLATOR OROTAVA

22º 635 3 6 BENEHARO ROMERO NAVARRO ZANATA SAUZAL

23º 380 3 7 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

24º 555 3 8 DARIEL GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ C. ATLETICOD

25º 451 4 1 DARÍO LEÓN TORRES C.A. AGUERE

26º 1177 4 2 DIEGO LÁZARO RODRÍGUEZ VÁLDEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ

27º 768 4 3 EDUARDO HDEZ. GLEZ. E.A. CIAT

28º 529 4 4 ELIAS PEREZ LUTZARDO CEA TENERIFE 1984

29º 449 4 5 ENRIQUE DELGADO TORRES C.A. AGUERE

30º 843 4 6 FERNANDO OTERO OLIVERA E.A. CIAT

31º 31 4 7 FRANCISCO ELIAS MARCANO ZAPATA CLATOR OROTAVA

32º 678 4 8 GUAYRE DIAZ GALVAN CEMA TEGUESTE

33º 38 5 1 HECTOR  GUTIÉRREZ ESTÉVEZ CLATOR OROTAVA



34º 160 5 2 HECTOR RAMOS MESA CLATOR OROTAVA

35º 764 5 3 HUGO CASTRO GUTIERREZ E.A. CIAT

36º 1453 5 4 HUGO GONZ LOBELLE GUAIMAN

37º 833 5 5 IGNACIO DE LA VEGA OLMEDO E.A. CIAT

38º 253 5 6 JOEL HERNÁNDEZ DELGADO C.A. PC REALEJOS

39º 778 5 7 JUAN ANDRES ARZOLA E.A. CIAT

40º 1008 5 8 JULIO MOLINA C.A. ARONA

41º 143 6 2 LUCAS HERNANDEZ HERANDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

42º 383 6 3 MARCO DANILO AYRA NNANG C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

43º 1003 6 4 MATIAS DAMIEL VARGAS FINOCCHIARO C.A. ARONA

44º 630 6 5 MIGUEL ÁNGEL GONZALEZ GUZMAN ZANATA SAUZAL

45º 527 6 6 NACALI LOPEZ CONCEPCION CEA TENERIFE 1984

46º 523 6 7 NACOR MORALES ALONSO CEA TENERIFE 1984

47º 766 7 2 OSCAR DE LEON GONZALEZ E.A. CIAT

48º 447 7 3 PABLO CASTAÑEDA HERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE

49º 762 7 4 RAUL BUENO SUAREZ E.A. CIAT

50º 1001 7 5 ROBERTO PAUL TASSEL C.A. ARONA

51º 1009 7 6 VALENTINO ROBERTO PHILLIPS C.A. ARONA

PESO SUB 14 FEMENINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 985 DANIELLA RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA C.A. ARONA SI

2ª 376 AILEN ALVAREZ HERANDEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

3ª 263 PATRICIA ARACELI GILBERT GONZÁLEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

4ª 1169 PAULA DÍAZ TOLEDO CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

5ª 517 BESAY JORGE BORGES CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

6ª 676 LOLA GAUTIER MARTIN CEMA TEGUESTE SI

7ª 145 LUCIA GONZÁLEZ ACOSTA CLATOR OROTAVA SI

8ª 759 CLAUDIA GARCIA QUINTANA E.A. CIAT SI

9ª 1442 YAIZA PERREZ HDEZ GUAIMAN SI

10ª 1122 SARA REYES DOMINGUEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

11ª 1300 INDIRA HERNANDEZ PORTILLO TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

12ª 1255 ANGELA ALEGRE GONZALEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

13ª 633 ERIKA GOMEZ GONZALEZ ZANATA SAUZAL SI

14ª 976 EMILY C.A. ARONA

15ª 988 ATHENEA ALEXIA FACELLI BERRUTTI C.A. ARONA

16ª 373 ALBA GONZALEZ SUAREZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

17ª 375 CELIA RODRIGUEZ YANES C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

18ª 378 IRENE ARAQUE GONZALEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

19ª 379 CELIA MENDEZ BORGES C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

20ª 256 ALBA ROJAS SUAREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

21ª 258 CATALINA SPAGNOL BOHORQUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

22ª 267 SARA HERNANDEZ PEREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

23ª 270 SOLANGE RODRÍGUEZ BASTIAN C.A. PC REALEJOS

24ª 1160 ATTENERI VERA GONZÁLEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ

25ª 510 MARIA CABRERA VIGIL CEA TENERIFE 1984

26ª 512 LARA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

27ª 516 YAIZA FRAGOSO CABELLO CEA TENERIFE 1984

28ª 520 DANIELA ALONSO REVILLA CEA TENERIFE 1984

29ª 754 LUCIA DIAZ LORENZO E.A. CIAT

30ª 758 YALEIZA ABREU HERRERA E.A. CIAT

31ª 831 SOFIA FUENTES INFANTE E.A. CIAT

32ª 832 IRENE CAÑADILLAS HERNANDEZ E.A. CIAT

33ª 838 DANIELA DE LA ROSA PALMERO E.A. CIAT

34ª 1443 GARA DE LEON MOLINA GUAIMAN

35ª 1451 ANGELA VALDIVIA GARCIA GUAIMAN

36ª 1452 DIANA DE PAZ PRIETO GUAIMAN

37ª 1301 HANNA CASANOVA RAMOS TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

38ª 1252 IVANA REYES CUESTA TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

39ª 1253 ALEX MACIAS DIAZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

40ª 1254 JULIA DIAZ MARTIN TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA



41ª 1256 GIULIANA NAVARRO MONGUELLI TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

42ª 631 AITANA GARCIA CANINO ZANATA SAUZAL

PESO SUB 14 MASCULINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 555 DARIEL GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ C. ATLETICOD SI

2º 451 DARÍO LEÓN TORRES C.A. AGUERE SI

3º 1042 DAMIANO BONAZZI C.A. ARONA SI

4º 383 MARCO DANILO AYRA NNANG C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

5º 253 JOEL HERNÁNDEZ DELGADO C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

6º 530 GERMAN RODRIGUEZ PEREZ CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

7º 679 ADRIAN REYES GARCIA CEMA TEGUESTE SI

8º 141 DIEGO HERNANDEZ DELGADO CLATOR OROTAVA SI

9º 776 DANTE ZAHONERO CARRIO E.A. CIAT SI

10º 1263 KEPA ZUAZO HERRERA TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

11º 556 ALEXANDER MENESES MARANTE C. ATLETICOD

12º 448 ALBERTO CORREA PRIETO C.A. AGUERE

13º 507 PABLO HERNÁNDEZ VAQUERO C.A. AGUERE

14º 1004 ALBERTO ROMA RIPO C.A. ARONA

15º 1007 PEDRO SOSA CANTABRANA C.A. ARONA

16º 382 ARISTIDES RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

17º 251 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ MOSEGUE C.A. PC REALEJOS

18º 1174 DIEGO SOLIÑO RIO CCT SANTA CRUZ

19º 1175 ARMANDO CARRILO HERRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ

20º 524 HUGO GONZALEZ MELIAN CEA TENERIFE 1984

21º 529 ELIAS PEREZ LUTZARDO CEA TENERIFE 1984

22º 31 FRANCISCO ELIAS MARCANO ZAPATA CLATOR OROTAVA

23º 33 JUAN MIGUEL RAMOS SALAZAR CLATOR OROTAVA

24º 75 JONAY ROZONI SICILIA CLATOR OROTAVA

25º 769 MARCOS ALBERTO HERRERA RAMOS E.A. CIAT

26º 778 JUAN ANDRES ARZOLA E.A. CIAT

27º 834 CRISTIAN DE LA ROSA PALMERO E.A. CIAT

28º 836 ADAY GONZALEZ GARCIA E.A. CIAT

29º 837 ERIK MEDINA FALCON E.A. CIAT

30º 840 ADRIAN MIR PEREZ E.A. CIAT

31º 841 RODRIGO MENDEZ SICILIA E.A. CIAT

32º 1260 PEDRO LUIS PEREZ ISLAS TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

33º 634 ABIAN GAUMET PEREZ AMADOR ZANATA SAUZAL

LONGITUD SUB 14 FEMENINO

P. DOR. FOSO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 443 A ELENA CASTRO MARTÍN C.A. AGUERE SI

2ª 982 A  NOARA MARTIN ABREU C.A. ARONA SI

3ª 378 A IRENE ARAQUE GONZALEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

4ª 259 A ELENA GONZALEZ GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

5ª 1170 A MARIAM FERRER MEDINA CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

6ª 508 A ALBA ARMAS PEÑA CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

7ª 674 A KATERINA NEDYALKOVA HRISTOVA CEMA TEGUESTE SI

8ª 74 A INES DÉVORA CHINEA CLATOR OROTAVA SI

9ª 755 A LUCIA RIOBO LEPRIVIER E.A. CIAT SI

10ª 1448 A ARIADNA CASAÑAS RODRIGUEZ GUAIMAN SI

11ª 1114 A ELENA CABRERA GARABOTE MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

12ª 1302 A AMANDA FEBLES ALVAREZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

13ª 1252 A IVANA REYES CUESTA TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

14ª 444 A HARIDIAN REYES RODRÍGUEZ C.A. AGUERE

15ª 445 A BEATRIZ RODRÍGUEZ ROJAS C.A. AGUERE

16ª 446 A EVA ARIAS REDONDO C.A. AGUERE

17ª 506 A ANA PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE

18ª 974 A SARA WOJTYLA C.A. ARONA



19ª 975 A ARIADNE PÉREZ LINARES C.A. ARONA

20ª 978 A SOPHIA DIAZ LOPEZ C.A. ARONA

21ª 979 A  CARLA DOMINGUEZ TOLEDO C.A. ARONA

22ª 980 A  TYLDA LEONOR HYLANDER CORTES C.A. ARONA

23ª 981 A  LEONA RAMATU MANSARAY OLLARY C.A. ARONA

24ª 983 A ALICIA NEGRIN LOPEZ C.A. ARONA

25ª 985 A DANIELLA RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA C.A. ARONA

26ª 990 A SOFIA BRAQUENIER C.A. ARONA

27ª 993 A GABRIELA MARELLI C.A. ARONA

28ª 370 A MADAY ZOFIA RUNGE RIVERO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

29ª 371 A CARLOTA REYES CAIROS C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

30ª 372 A HAIYDEE PERERA EXPOSITO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

31ª 373 A ALBA GONZALEZ SUAREZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

32ª 374 A SARA HERNANDEZ ARVELO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

33ª 377 A VICTORIA SUAREZ GOMEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

34ª 379 A CELIA MENDEZ BORGES C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

35ª 255 B ALBA ALVAREZ HERRANZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

36ª 256 B ALBA ROJAS SUAREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

37ª 258 B CATALINA SPAGNOL BOHORQUEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

38ª 260 B ELENA MARIA BAÑOS PADILLA C.A. PC REALEJOS

39ª 262 B INES GONZALEZ GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS

40ª 264 B PATRICIA WOLGESCHAFFEN FERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

41ª 265 B RAQUEL GONZAEZ BAEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

42ª 266 B ROCIO RODRIGUEZ PERDOMO C.A. PC REALEJOS

43ª 270 B SOLANGE RODRÍGUEZ BASTIAN C.A. PC REALEJOS

44ª 1168 B GARA GARCÍA MEDINA CCT SANTA CRUZ

45ª 1169 B PAULA DÍAZ TOLEDO CCT SANTA CRUZ

46ª 518 B IZEL MEDINA CABELLO CEA TENERIFE 1984

47ª 676 B LOLA GAUTIER MARTIN CEMA TEGUESTE

48ª 682 B MICHELLE VANHOUCKE CEMA TEGUESTE

49ª 5 B OLIVIA GUTIERREZ MARTIN CLATOR OROTAVA

50ª 145 B LUCIA GONZÁLEZ ACOSTA CLATOR OROTAVA

51ª 149 B VALENTINA GONZÁLEZ FORGIONE CLATOR OROTAVA

52ª 153 B IRENE GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

53ª 156 B OLGA GUTIERREZ MARTIN CLATOR OROTAVA

54ª 1442 B YAIZA PERREZ HDEZ GUAIMAN

55ª 1451 B ANGELA VALDIVIA GARCIA GUAIMAN

56ª 1116 B CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

57ª 1117 B LARA GONZÁLEZ JAVALOYES MILLA CHICHARRERA

58ª 1118 B AINARA GÓMEZ DÍAZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

59ª 1120 B SARA ALONSO HERNÁNDEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

60ª 1122 B SARA REYES DOMINGUEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

61ª 1138 B ALBA TAÍNA RAMOS CABRERA MILLA CHICHARRERA

62ª 1300 B INDIRA HERNANDEZ PORTILLO TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

63ª 1352 B CELIA GONZALEZ FARIÑA TRIVALLE GÜIMAR

64ª 1255 B ANGELA ALEGRE GONZALEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

LONGITUD SUB 14 MASCULINO

P. DOR. FOSO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 452 A JONÁS MACHÍN FERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE SI

2º 995 A  DAVID CORREA PELÁEZ C.A. ARONA SI

3º 380 A DANIEL RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

4º 249 A AITOR ALVAREZ PAEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

5º 523 A NACOR MORALES ALONSO CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

6º 678 A GUAYRE DIAZ GALVAN CEMA TEGUESTE SI

7º 160 A HECTOR RAMOS MESA CLATOR OROTAVA SI

8º 762 A RAUL BUENO SUAREZ E.A. CIAT SI

9º 1453 A HUGO GONZ LOBELLE GUAIMAN SI

10º 1124 A DIEGO TRUJILLO HERRERA MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

11º 1303 A MARCOS HERRAEZ DIAZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

12º 1258 A UBAY FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI



13º 630 A MIGUEL ÁNGEL GONZALEZ GUZMAN ZANATA SAUZAL SI

14º 450 A MAURO GONZÁLEZ DELGADO C.A. AGUERE

15º 994 A ALESSANDRO CAMPOBASSO C.A. ARONA

16º 999 A ROKAS POPOVAS C.A. ARONA

17º 1004 A ALBERTO ROMA RIPO C.A. ARONA

18º 1007 A PEDRO SOSA CANTABRANA C.A. ARONA

19º 1008 A JULIO MOLINA C.A. ARONA

20º 381 A TOMAS MARTIN GAVELA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

21º 1381 A SAMUEL DENIZ DE LA TORRE C.A. OLYMPUS 21

22º 252 A GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ MOSEGUE C.A. PC REALEJOS

23º 522 A LUIS DE ARMAS MORALES CEA TENERIFE 1984

24º 524 A HUGO GONZALEZ MELIAN CEA TENERIFE 1984

25º 528 A SEBASTIAN VIEDMA BRITO CEA TENERIFE 1984

26º 531 A ADRIAN GARCIA RAMOS CEA TENERIFE 1984

27º 680 A OSCAR GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ CEMA TEGUESTE

28º 689 A GABRIEL PLATA SANTANA CEMA TEGUESTE

29º 33 B JUAN MIGUEL RAMOS SALAZAR CLATOR OROTAVA

30º 38 B HECTOR  GUTIÉRREZ ESTÉVEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

31º 144 B ANCOR MARRERO LOYOLA CLATOR OROTAVA

32º 158 B EHEDEY GARCIA GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA

33º 764 B HUGO CASTRO GUTIERREZ E.A. CIAT

34º 766 B OSCAR DE LEON GONZALEZ E.A. CIAT

35º 768 B EDUARDO HDEZ. GLEZ. E.A. CIAT

36º 779 B ALEX HERNANDEZ E.A. CIAT

37º 833 B IGNACIO DE LA VEGA OLMEDO E.A. CIAT

38º 834 B CRISTIAN DE LA ROSA PALMERO E.A. CIAT

39º 835 B MADOX ROJAS DE ARAUJO E.A. CIAT

40º 836 B ADAY GONZALEZ GARCIA E.A. CIAT

41º 837 B ERIK MEDINA FALCON E.A. CIAT

42º 841 B RODRIGO MENDEZ SICILIA E.A. CIAT

43º 843 B FERNANDO OTERO OLIVERA E.A. CIAT

44º 1449 B PABLO CABRERA LUIS GUAIMAN

45º 1123 B ÓSCAR HERNÁNDEZ BETHENCOURT MILLA CHICHARRERA

46º 1125 B ALEJANDRO GARCÍA REYES MILLA CHICHARRERA

47º 1304 B EDUARDO SOTO ALCANTARA TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

48º 1306 B ADRIAN RAFFELO ROSA CANO TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

49º 1307 B JOEL CABRERA GONZALEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

50º 1257 B SERGIO MACIAS DIAZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

51º 1260 B PEDRO LUIS PEREZ ISLAS TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

52º 1261 B FABIAN RABINOVICH MENDOZA TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

53º 1262 B ALEJANDRO YUSTE FUMERO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

54º 1263 B KEPA ZUAZO HERRERA TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

80 VALLAS SUB 14 FEMENINO

P. DOR. SERIE CALLE NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 255 1 2 ALBA ALVAREZ HERRANZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

2ª 988 1 3 ATHENEA ALEXIA FACELLI BERRUTTI C.A. ARONA SI

3ª 554 1 4 ELENA ESPINOSA MERZLIAKOVA C. ATLETICOD SI

4ª 509 1 5 KANAE MARIA FRAILE ITAGAKI CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

5ª 1115 1 6 OLIVIA DORTA SEQUI MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

6ª 5 1 7 OLIVIA GUTIERREZ MARTIN CLATOR OROTAVA SI

7ª 975 2 1 ARIADNE PÉREZ LINARES C.A. ARONA

8ª 257 2 2 CARMEN ALVAREZ HERRANZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

9ª 151 2 3 CRISTINA GÁRATE CORREIA CLATOR OROTAVA

10ª 261 2 4 EVA SUAREZ GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

11ª 74 2 5 INES DÉVORA CHINEA CLATOR OROTAVA

12ª 148 2 6 LUCIA GARCÍA DÍAZ CLATOR OROTAVA

13ª 147 2 7 LUCIA HERNANADEZ SANCHEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

14ª 266 3 1 ROCIO RODRIGUEZ PERDOMO C.A. PC REALEJOS

15ª 267 3 2 SARA HERNANDEZ PEREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

16ª 991 3 3 SARA ODIERNA C.A. ARONA



17ª 990 3 4 SOFIA BRAQUENIER C.A. ARONA

18ª 152 3 5 SOFIA FEIGEL TRUJILLO CLATOR OROTAVA

19ª 675 3 6 VALERIA CRUZ ROSALES CEMA TEGUESTE

20ª 516 3 7 YAIZA FRAGOSO CABELLO CEA TENERIFE 1984

80 VALLAS SUB 14 MASCULINO

P. DOR. SERIE CALLE NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 998 1 1  DARIO NAVARRO MESA C.A. ARONA SI

2ª 1306 1 2 ADRIAN RAFFELO ROSA CANO TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

3ª 1175 1 3 ARMANDO CARRILO HERRERA CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

4ª 254 1 4 JUAN HERNÁNDEZ PEREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

5ª 143 1 5 LUCAS HERNANDEZ HERANDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA SI

6ª 527 1 6 NACALI LOPEZ CONCEPCION CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

7ª 447 1 7 PABLO CASTAÑEDA HERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE SI

8ª 1257 1 8 SERGIO MACIAS DIAZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

9ª 679 2 1 ADRIAN REYES GARCIA CEMA TEGUESTE

10ª 67 2 2 AGONEY OCAMPOS GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA

11ª 1042 2 3 DAMIANO BONAZZI C.A. ARONA

12ª 996 2 4 ERASMO JAVIER DE LA RICA GARCIA C.A. ARONA

13ª 251 2 5 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ MOSEGUE C.A. PC REALEJOS

14ª 452 2 6 JONÁS MACHÍN FERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE

15ª 146 2 7 KOLDO AMORRORTU SAIZ CLATOR OROTAVA

16ª 1303 3 2 MARCOS HERRAEZ DIAZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

17ª 1259 3 3 MOISES JOSUE RUEDA ROCHA TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

18ª 1001 3 4 ROBERTO PAUL TASSEL C.A. ARONA

19ª 999 3 5 ROKAS POPOVAS C.A. ARONA

20ª 532 3 6 RUIMAN DELGADO RODRIGUEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

21ª 1258 3 7 UBAY FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

TRIPLE SUB16 FEMENINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 454 CANDELA PEREZ-DIONIS DOLADO C.A. AGUERE SI

2ª 1019 MERCY EGIOBOSE SILVESTER C.A. ARONA SI

3ª 1382 LUCIA CALDERON CHINEA C.A. OLYMPUS 21 SI

4ª 242 GEMA GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

5ª 1187 ANDREA MÉNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

6ª 70 LAURA ESTRADA GONZÁLEZ DE CHÁVEZ CLATOR OROTAVA SI

7ª 784 PAULA CASTILLA CAMPENY E.A. CIAT SI

8ª 1419 MARTA MORALES NAVARRO GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

9ª 1126 MARÍA GABRIELA HERNÁNDEZ BETHENCOURT MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

10ª 453 TAIDA DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE

11ª 455 ANIAGA RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE

12ª 1012 ELISA DIONISI C.A. ARONA

13ª 1015 CLAUDIA NAVARRO MESA C.A. ARONA

14ª 1023 GABRIELA GARCÍA GUERRERO C.A. ARONA

15ª 1024 PAOLA DELGADO COSTA C.A. ARONA

16ª 1383 AINARA GARCIA PERDOMO C.A. OLYMPUS 21

17ª 248 PAULA TALG WOLF C.A. PC REALEJOS

18ª 1192 MARIA COELLO BEJARANO CCT SANTA CRUZ

19ª 1195 GISELA RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ

20ª 536 ERIKA HERRERA RANCEL CEA TENERIFE 1984

21ª 76 LUCIA ALVAREZ VARGAS CLATOR OROTAVA

22ª 80 ARIADNE GARCIA GONZALEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

23ª 85 ATENEA SANTOS ZAMORA CLATOR OROTAVA

24ª 86 DÉBORA VIERA GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA

25ª 785 CLAUDIA ALBERTO MARQUEZ E.A. CIAT

26ª 786 ATTENYA PEREZ GONZALEZ E.A. CIAT

TRIPLE SUB16 MASCULINO



P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 389 ANDREY ROSARIO PANINA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

2º 232 ALVARO GONZALEZ GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

3º 549 JUAN MIGUEL RUIZ DE LA TORRE CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

4º 89 HÉCTOR DELGADO HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA SI

5º 799 OMAR MANUEL DARIAS COELLO E.A. CIAT SI

6º 1407 MANUEL MIRANDA GONZÁLEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

7º 1135 IGOR GONZÁLEZ JAVALOYES MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

8º 1312 NESTOR DELGADO GONZALEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

9º 1264 JAVIER GARCIA RODRIGUEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

10º 456 SERGIO BROUARD GARCÍA C.A. AGUERE

11º 457 DIEGO DAVÓ DÍAZ C.A. AGUERE

12º 459 RUYMAN LOPEZ DE SAJA C.A. AGUERE

13º 234 LUCAS DIOS BELLO C.A. PC REALEJOS

14º 546 ALBERTO DIAZ GONZALEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

15º 94 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

16º 803 AGONEY DORTA PEREZ E.A. CIAT

17º 1408 ADUÉN MARTIN MESA GRANADILLA DE ABONA

18º 1136 DOMINGO ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ BARABINO MILLA CHICHARRERA

19º 1311 ALBERTO MERAK PEREZ RODRIGUEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

1.000 M.L. SUB 16 FEMENINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 1017 CELIA RODRIGUEZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. ARONA SI

2ª 385 AHIMARA GARCIA GONZALEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

3ª 1385 MARIA ELENA LINARES GONZALEZ C.A. OLYMPUS 21 SI

4ª 243 INGRID MELIAN GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

5ª 1196 NAROA PÉREZ ELEJABEITIA CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

6ª 84 LORENA MESA JACINTO CLATOR OROTAVA SI

7ª 793 ARIADNA BALASTEGUI PICON E.A. CIAT SI

8ª 1455 ADAYA MARTIN TORRES GUAIMAN SI

9ª 1132 CARLA CORREA DIAZ MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

10ª 1305 LUCIA  PEREZ DE PAZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

11ª 1424 SOFÍA ALEJANDRA SILVA PARRA GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

12ª 1016 MARIANA NAVARRO MESA C.A. ARONA

13ª 1020 LUCIA TACORONTE TORRES C.A. ARONA

14ª 384 ENOLA BAEZ AFONSO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

15ª 553 WUDE CASTRO GONZALEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

16ª 81 VALERIA GONZALEZ FORGIONE CLATOR OROTAVA

17ª 1417 YOHANA ACOSTA GONZÁLEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA

1.000 M.L. SUB 16 MASCULINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 457 DIEGO DAVÓ DÍAZ C.A. AGUERE SI

2º 1032 JOHAN RODRÍGUEZ GUILLERMO C.A. ARONA SI

3º 231 ADAY GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

4º 1200 ANTONIO PLASENCIA SIVERIO CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

5º 548 JORGE LANCELOT MARTINEZ BECERRA CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

6º 88 HECTOR  AMADOR MARTIN CLATOR OROTAVA SI

7º 805 NOAH GIOVANI RESINO ADRIAN E.A. CIAT SI

8º 1137 DANIEL ACOSTA QUINTANA MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

9º 623 ADEXE BESAY PEREZ AMADOR ZANATA SAUZAL SI

10º 1415 NASSER ROBAYNA RIVERO GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

11º 1313 EDUARDO ISAAC DOMINGUEZ ESTEBAN TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

12º 1026 SAUL CASTRO LESTON C.A. ARONA

13º 390 SINUHE MARTINEZ DORTA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

14º 269 ÁLVARO WOLGESCHAFFEN FERNÁNDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

15º 541 LEANDRO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984



16º 550 ANTONIO DANIEL ALONSO DE AMARO CEA TENERIFE 1984

17º 686 AYDIN FILSON ROJAS CEMA TEGUESTE

18º 91 MARCO DIAZ GONZALEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

19º 801 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ FARIÑA E.A. CIAT

20º 803 AGONEY DORTA PEREZ E.A. CIAT

21º 808 RAYAN DRAISSI OUARRAK E.A. CIAT

22º 830 IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ FARIÑA E.A. CIAT

23º 1133 GABRIEL BUENO SUÁREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

24º 1312 NESTOR DELGADO GONZALEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

25º 1354 PABLO MANUEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ TRIVALLE GÜIMAR

26º 628 GUILLERMO SANTOS MELGAR ZANATA SAUZAL

27º 1413 SAMUEL FUENTES GONZÁLEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA

300 M.L. SUB 16 FEMENINO

P. DOR. SERIE CALLE NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 1178 1 1 ANAÍS PÉREZ RAMOS CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

2ª 79 1 2 ARASAHO GARCIA GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA SI

3ª 1418 1 3 CLAUDIA MARTIN CASANOVA GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

4ª 384 1 4 ENOLA BAEZ AFONSO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

5ª 537 1 5 IRENE ALVAREZ CASAÑAS CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

6ª 684 1 6 LARA OUEDRAOGO GONZALEZ CEMA TEGUESTE SI

7ª 1016 1 7 MARIANA NAVARRO MESA C.A. ARONA SI

8ª 788 1 8 NADIA ALMENARA PEDRERO E.A. CIAT SI

9ª 248 2 1 PAULA TALG WOLF C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

10ª 1308 2 2 SOHENG MARCHESI TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

11ª 1127 2 3 ZAIRA GISEL FUMERO GONZÁLEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

12ª 1455 2 4 ADAYA MARTIN TORRES GUAIMAN

13ª 1021 2 5 AITANA VARGAS MORA C.A. ARONA

14ª 1309 2 6 ANDREA DARLING MARCH MORALES TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

15ª 1310 2 7 ANDREA DIAZ PEREZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

16ª 1187 2 8 ANDREA MÉNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ

17ª 793 3 1 ARIADNA BALASTEGUI PICON E.A. CIAT

18ª 540 3 2 AUREA MARIA BAUTE JIMENEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

19ª 791 3 3 CARMEN GARCIA QUINTANA E.A. CIAT

20ª 1017 3 4 CELIA RODRIGUEZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. ARONA

21ª 683 3 5 DACIL MARRERO REYES CEMA TEGUESTE

22ª 271 3 6 DANIELA GONZÁLEZ CARBALLO C.A. PC REALEJOS

23ª 1012 3 7 ELISA DIONISI C.A. ARONA

24ª 1023 3 8 GABRIELA GARCÍA GUERRERO C.A. ARONA

25ª 1195 4 1 GISELA RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ

26ª 388 4 2 HARIDIAN RUIZ REVERON C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

27ª 681 4 3 HAYDEE MARTIN GONZALEZ CEMA TEGUESTE

28ª 534 4 4 INES CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

29ª 244 4 5 IRENE PADILLA RAMOS C.A. PC REALEJOS

30ª 1305 4 6 LUCIA  PEREZ DE PAZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

31ª 76 4 7 LUCIA ALVAREZ VARGAS CLATOR OROTAVA

32ª 1382 4 8 LUCIA CALDERON CHINEA C.A. OLYMPUS 21

33ª 1020 5 1 LUCIA TACORONTE TORRES C.A. ARONA

34ª 1420 5 2 MAELLE KISPRODILOV GRANADILLA DE ABONA

35ª 1192 5 3 MARIA COELLO BEJARANO CCT SANTA CRUZ

36ª 1126 5 4 MARÍA GABRIELA HERNÁNDEZ BETHENCOURT MILLA CHICHARRERA

37ª 1419 5 5 MARTA MORALES NAVARRO GRANADILLA DE ABONA

38ª 1019 5 6 MERCY EGIOBOSE SILVESTER C.A. ARONA

39ª 1196 5 7 NAROA PÉREZ ELEJABEITIA CCT SANTA CRUZ

40ª 246 6 2 NOAH LEAL GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

41ª 1191 6 3 PALOMA SERRANO GONZÁLEZ CCT SANTA CRUZ

42ª 784 6 4 PAULA CASTILLA CAMPENY E.A. CIAT

43ª 1421 6 5 PAULA MARRERO PLASENCIA GRANADILLA DE ABONA

44ª 1010 6 6 SARA BARRIOS KOKEFF C.A. ARONA

45ª 809 6 7 SARA PERDOMO CAMACHO E.A. CIAT



300 M.L. SUB 16 MASCULINO

P. DOR. SERIE CALLE NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 629 1 1 ADAR SANTOS MELGAR ZANATA SAUZAL SI

2º 1408 1 2 ADUÉN MARTIN MESA GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

3º 546 1 3 ALBERTO DIAZ GONZALEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

4º 1311 1 4 ALBERTO MERAK PEREZ RODRIGUEZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

5º 686 1 5 AYDIN FILSON ROJAS CEMA TEGUESTE SI

6º 829 1 6 CARLO GARCIA LUIS E.A. CIAT SI

7º 1267 1 7 DANIEL MACIAS DIAZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

8º 92 1 8 EDUARDO  GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CLATOR OROTAVA SI

9º 1450 2 1 FARIM WADI RIBHI GUAIMAN SI

10º 1133 2 2 GABRIEL BUENO SUÁREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

11º 1030 2 3 GAROÉ MARTÍN ABREU C.A. ARONA SI

12º 1197 2 4 IVÁN DOMÍNGUEZ ARBELO CCT SANTA CRUZ SI

13º 558 2 5 JOEL DAVID ALONSO POLEGRE C. ATLETICOD SI

14º 234 2 6 LUCAS DIOS BELLO C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

15º 1389 2 7 MARCOS CARLOS PADILLA C.A. OLYMPUS 21 SI

16º 623 2 8 ADEXE BESAY PEREZ AMADOR ZANATA SAUZAL

17º 389 3 1 ANDREY ROSARIO PANINA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

18º 1200 3 2 ANTONIO PLASENCIA SIVERIO CCT SANTA CRUZ

19º 233 3 3 CARLOS JAVIER PEREZ HERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

20º 1137 3 4 DANIEL ACOSTA QUINTANA MILLA CHICHARRERA

21º 1313 3 5 EDUARDO ISAAC DOMINGUEZ ESTEBAN TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

22º 804 3 6 ELIAN NUÑEZ DE VEGA E.A. CIAT

23º 1409 3 7 ELIEL MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA

24º 1034 3 8 GAEL MARTIN ÁLVAREZ C.A. ARONA

25º 545 4 1 GUILLEN PEREZ DORTA CEA TENERIFE 1984

26º 88 4 2 HECTOR  AMADOR MARTIN CLATOR OROTAVA

27º 1135 4 3 IGOR GONZÁLEZ JAVALOYES MILLA CHICHARRERA

28º 795 4 4 ISAAC RAVELO SANTANA E.A. CIAT

29º 1454 4 5 JOSE ANGEL BENCOMO GUAIMAN

30º 1416 4 6 LUIS ENRIQUE COELLO ARMAS GRANADILLA DE ABONA

31º 511 4 7 MARCOS SUAREZ FERNANDEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

32º 797 5 2 MIGUEL CASTRO SUAREZ E.A. CIAT

33º 805 5 3 NOAH GIOVANI RESINO ADRIAN E.A. CIAT

34º 1354 5 4 PABLO MANUEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ TRIVALLE GÜIMAR

35º 808 5 5 RAYAN DRAISSI OUARRAK E.A. CIAT

36º 1406 5 6 TIMEO LUCAS BENEY GENGER GRANADILLA DE ABONA

37º 685 5 7 YEREMI GONZALEZ SOTO CEMA TEGUESTE

1.500 OBST SUB 16 FEMENINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 1021 AITANA VARGAS MORA C.A. ARONA SI

2º 241 DANIELA GARCÍA PÉREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

3º 77 AMAIA AMORRORTU SAINZ CLATOR OROTAVA SI

4º 809 SARA PERDOMO CAMACHO E.A. CIAT SI

5º 1011 ANDREA CHINEA MENDOZA C.A. ARONA

6º 239 AROHA RAYA LOPEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

7º 240 CANDELA PEDREIRA LOPEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

8º 243 INGRID MELIAN GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

1.500 OBST SUB 16 MASCULINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 1041 ALFONSO MESA RODRIGUEZ C.A. ARONA SI

2º 236 SAMUEL SANCHEZ SCHMIDT C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

3º 511 MARCOS SUAREZ FERNANDEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

4º 91 MARCO DIAZ GONZALEZ CLATOR OROTAVA SI

5º 804 ELIAN NUÑEZ DE VEGA E.A. CIAT SI



6º 1413 SAMUEL FUENTES GONZÁLEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

7º 1129 SANTIAGO ENRIQUE RONCERO MARTÍNEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

8º 231 ADAY GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

9º 235 PEDRO GARCIA GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

10º 777 ALVARO MARTIN MENENDEZ E.A. CIAT

11º 1396 KIRIAM ALEXANDER HERRERA GONZÁLEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA

12º 1415 NASSER ROBAYNA RIVERO GRANADILLA DE ABONA

DISCO SUB 16 FEMENINO

PUNTUA

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 455 ANIAGA RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ C.A. AGUERE SI

2ª 1024 PAOLA DELGADO COSTA C.A. ARONA SI

3ª 388 HARIDIAN RUIZ REVERON C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

4ª 238 ANA BELEN BELLO GOMEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

5ª 553 WUDE CASTRO GONZALEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

6ª 681 HAYDEE MARTIN GONZALEZ CEMA TEGUESTE SI

7ª 83 LUCÍA ANTONIA JORGE LÓPEZ CLATOR OROTAVA SI

8ª 770 ALBA LEON PADRON E.A. CIAT SI

9ª 1422 AMANDA MARTIN DELGADO GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

10ª 1128 MARÍA ISABELLA MONSALVE MONSALVE MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

11ª 1310 ANDREA DIAZ PEREZ TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

12ª 1268 SHEILA SAMARIN HENAO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

13ª 1015 CLAUDIA NAVARRO MESA C.A. ARONA

14ª 385 AHIMARA GARCIA GONZALEZ C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

15ª 386 CARLA RODRIGUEZ ALONSO C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

16ª 387 ANDREA DE LA PAZ GALVAN C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA

17ª 237 ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO C.A. PC REALEJOS

18ª 247 PAULA GONZALEZ DELGADO C.A. PC REALEJOS

19ª 268 IRENE PÉREZ VILLAVERDE C.A. PC REALEJOS

20ª 77 AMAIA AMORRORTU SAINZ CLATOR OROTAVA

21ª 82 ARIADNA GONZALEZ TRUJILLO CLATOR OROTAVA

22ª 785 CLAUDIA ALBERTO MARQUEZ E.A. CIAT

23ª 788 NADIA ALMENARA PEDRERO E.A. CIAT

24ª 791 CARMEN GARCIA QUINTANA E.A. CIAT

25ª 1423 ILENIA DELGADO DÍAZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA

26ª 1127 ZAIRA GISEL FUMERO GONZÁLEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

27ª 1132 CARLA CORREA DIAZ MILLA CHICHARRERA

28ª 1308 SOHENG MARCHESI TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS

DISCO SUB 16 MASCULINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 456 SERGIO BROUARD GARCÍA C.A. AGUERE SI

2º 1026 SAUL CASTRO LESTON C.A. ARONA SI

3º 390 SINUHE MARTINEZ DORTA C.A. ATALAYA TEJINA SI

4º 1388 GIUSSEP MOLERO PEREZ C.A. OLYMPUS 21 SI

5º 233 CARLOS JAVIER PEREZ HERNANDEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

6º 519 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ REYES CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

7º 68 FELIPE GARCIA VIE CLATOR OROTAVA SI

8º 806 MAKENSI ACEVEDO STAPLETON E.A. CIAT SI

9º 1405 CHRISTIAN WIGGINS ALONSO GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

10º 1454 JOSE ANGEL BENCOMO GUAIMAN SI

11º 1265 MARCOS MENDEZ OSORIO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

12º 628 GUILLERMO SANTOS MELGAR ZANATA SAUZAL SI

13º 1033 JAKE TONY TASSELL C.A. ARONA

14º 92 EDUARDO  GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

15º 93 DANIEL SABATIER CLATOR OROTAVA

16º 775 JESSE SUAREZ MIRANDA E.A. CIAT

17º 795 ISAAC RAVELO SANTANA E.A. CIAT

18º 796 LUCAS DIAZ CRUZ E.A. CIAT



19º 798 NADIR ALMENARA PEDRERO E.A. CIAT

20º 799 OMAR MANUEL DARIAS COELLO E.A. CIAT

21º 800 DEIVER SAMUEL PEREZ ALCANTARA E.A. CIAT

22º 801 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ FARIÑA E.A. CIAT

23º 830 IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ FARIÑA E.A. CIAT

24º 1404 HUGO GÓMEZ HERNÁNDEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA

25º 1410 CARLOS CRUZ HERNÁNDEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA

26º 1412 SAMUEL SAAVEDRA OBAL GRANADILLA DE ABONA

27º 1450 FARIM WADI RIBHI GUAIMAN

28º 1266 MIGUEL DIAZ MARTIN TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

29º 1267 DANIEL MACIAS DIAZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

ALTURA SUB 16 FEMENINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1ª 453 TAIDA DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ C.A. AGUERE SI

2ª 1014 SAIMI MORA LOBMEYER C.A. ARONA SI

3ª 1386 NEREA LUNA PRUNELL C.A. OLYMPUS 21 SI

4ª 268 IRENE PÉREZ VILLAVERDE C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

5ª 534 INES CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

6ª 86 DÉBORA VIERA GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA SI

7ª 1417 YOHANA ACOSTA GONZÁLEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

8ª 454 CANDELA PEREZ-DIONIS DOLADO C.A. AGUERE

9ª 1010 SARA BARRIOS KOKEFF C.A. ARONA

10ª 1011 ANDREA CHINEA MENDOZA C.A. ARONA

11ª 1018 ISABEL WERKHESH RUIZ FRESCO C.A. ARONA

12ª 245 LUCIA BERRIEL GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

13ª 537 IRENE ALVAREZ CASAÑAS CEA TENERIFE 1984

14ª 540 AUREA MARIA BAUTE JIMENEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984

15ª 79 ARASAHO GARCIA GARCIA CLATOR OROTAVA

16ª 80 ARIADNE GARCIA GONZALEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

17ª 1130 IRENE DOMÍNGUEZ RODAL MILLA CHICHARRERA

ALTURA SUB 16 MASCULINO

P. DOR. NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 459 RUYMAN LOPEZ DE SAJA C.A. AGUERE SI

2º 1034 GAEL MARTIN ÁLVAREZ C.A. ARONA SI

3º 235 PEDRO GARCIA GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

4º 541 LEANDRO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

5º 688 ALEJANDRO MARTIN HERNANDEZ CEMA TEGUESTE SI

6º 93 DANIEL SABATIER CLATOR OROTAVA SI

7º 794 BRYAN DIAZ ACOSTA E.A. CIAT SI

8º 1414 CARLOS HERNÁNDEZ CANO GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

9º 1136 DOMINGO ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ BARABINO MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

10º 1266 MIGUEL DIAZ MARTIN TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA SI

11º 557 MANUEL XANGÓ VARGAS MOLINA C. ATLETICOD

12º 558 JOEL DAVID ALONSO POLEGRE C. ATLETICOD

13º 1041 ALFONSO MESA RODRIGUEZ C.A. ARONA

14º 1043 MARCOS SERRANO MARTÍNEZ C.A. ARONA

15º 232 ALVARO GONZALEZ GARCIA C.A. PC REALEJOS

16º 236 SAMUEL SANCHEZ SCHMIDT C.A. PC REALEJOS

17º 549 JUAN MIGUEL RUIZ DE LA TORRE CEA TENERIFE 1984

18º 777 ALVARO MARTIN MENENDEZ E.A. CIAT

19º 798 NADIR ALMENARA PEDRERO E.A. CIAT

20º 1264 JAVIER GARCIA RODRIGUEZ TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

21º 1265 MARCOS MENDEZ OSORIO TROTAMUNDOS CANDELARIA

100 VALLAS SUB 16 FEMENINO

P. DOR. SERIE CALLE NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA



1ª 1383 1 2 AINARA GARCIA PERDOMO C.A. OLYMPUS 21 SI

2ª 1309 1 3 ANDREA DARLING MARCH MORALES TENERIFE CAJACANARIAS SI

3ª 85 1 4 ATENEA SANTOS ZAMORA CLATOR OROTAVA SI

4ª 786 1 5 ATTENYA PEREZ GONZALEZ E.A. CIAT SI

5ª 683 1 6 DACIL MARRERO REYES CEMA TEGUESTE SI

6ª 536 1 7 ERIKA HERRERA RANCEL CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

7ª 1130 2 2 IRENE DOMÍNGUEZ RODAL MILLA CHICHARRERA SI

8ª 1018 2 3 ISABEL WERKHESH RUIZ FRESCO C.A. ARONA SI

9ª 247 2 4 PAULA GONZALEZ DELGADO C.A. PC REALEJOS SI

10ª 1421 2 5 PAULA MARRERO PLASENCIA GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

11ª 238 2 6 ANA BELEN BELLO GOMEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

12ª 1418 2 7 CLAUDIA MARTIN CASANOVA GRANADILLA DE ABONA

13ª 242 3 2 GEMA GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

14ª 684 3 3 LARA OUEDRAOGO GONZALEZ CEMA TEGUESTE

15ª 245 3 4 LUCIA BERRIEL GONZALEZ C.A. PC REALEJOS

16ª 1420 3 5 MAELLE KISPRODILOV GRANADILLA DE ABONA

17ª 1386 3 6 NEREA LUNA PRUNELL C.A. OLYMPUS 21

18ª 1014 3 7 SAIMI MORA LOBMEYER C.A. ARONA

100 VALLAS SUB 16 MASCULINO

P. DOR. SERIE CALLE NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO PUNTUA

1º 800 1 1 DEIVER SAMUEL PEREZ ALCANTARA E.A. CIAT SI

2º 545 1 2 GUILLEN PEREZ DORTA CEA TENERIFE 1984 SI

3º 557 1 3 MANUEL XANGÓ VARGAS MOLINA C. ATLETICOD SI

4º 1043 1 4 MARCOS SERRANO MARTÍNEZ C.A. ARONA SI

5º 94 1 5 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ CLATOR OROTAVA SI

6º 1402 1 6 RUYMAN GONZÁLEZ CABRERA GRANADILLA DE ABONA SI

7º 685 1 7 YEREMI GONZALEZ SOTO CEMA TEGUESTE SI

8º 688 2 1 ALEJANDRO MARTIN HERNANDEZ CEMA TEGUESTE

9º 794 2 2 BRYAN DIAZ ACOSTA E.A. CIAT

10º 829 2 3 CARLO GARCIA LUIS E.A. CIAT

11º 1409 2 4 ELIEL MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ GRANADILLA DE ABONA

12º 1030 2 5 GAROÉ MARTÍN ABREU C.A. ARONA

13º 89 2 6 HÉCTOR DELGADO HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR OROTAVA

14º 1197 2 7 IVÁN DOMÍNGUEZ ARBELO CCT SANTA CRUZ

15º 1033 3 2 JAKE TONY TASSELL C.A. ARONA

16º 775 3 3 JESSE SUAREZ MIRANDA E.A. CIAT

17º 1032 3 4 JOHAN RODRÍGUEZ GUILLERMO C.A. ARONA

18º 548 3 5 JORGE LANCELOT MARTINEZ BECERRA CEA TENERIFE 1984

19º 797 3 6 MIGUEL CASTRO SUAREZ E.A. CIAT

20º 1129 3 7 SANTIAGO ENRIQUE RONCERO MARTÍNEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA


